Ball Mamec

Part Number
Color

Core
Coverstock
Factory Finish
RG Max

RG Int

RG Min
Differential
Asymmetric Diff
RG Average
Hook (1-250)
Length (1-235)
Breakpoint (1-150)

Ball Motion

Reaction Setup

Ball Maintenance

Warranty Info

RG Max
RG Int

RG Min
RG Diff
RG Asy

DVE Diva Pearl
60-105609-93X
Silver / Pink Pearl
Diva Core
Class 5F Reactive
500 Siaair Micro Pad / Royal Compound / Royal Shine
2.568
2.567
2.516
0.052
0.001
4.4
165
150
110

Finished with a Royal Shine Finish, the Diva Pearl skids easily through
the front and mid-lane turning over hard on the backend providing a
strong flip motion showing the pins who's boss. The Class 5F coverstock
has just the right attitude on medium to light oil lane conditions.

The DV8 Diva Pearl can be drilled using the standard drilling techniques
developed for bowling balls with symmetric cores.

To reduce oil absorption and remove dirt from the surface of the ball,
clean your ball with a cleaner designed for reactive bowling balls after
each session.

All DV8 bowling balls have been manufactured to the highest standards of
workmanship and material in the bowling industry, and we warrant that
they will be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a period of
two years from the date of purchase.
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16 LB 15LB 14 LB 13LB 12LB 11LB 10LB
2.555 2.568 2.584 2.625 2648 2771 2.802
2.554 2.567 2.583 2.624 2647 2770 2.801
2.503 2.516 2.532 2.585 2608 2769 2.800
0.052 0.052 0.052 0.040 0.040 0.002 0.002
0.001 0.001 0.001 0.001 0.001 0.001  0.001






