



Ball Name	<b>DV9 Diva Pearl</b>
Part Number	60-105609-93X
Color	Silver / Pink Pearl
Core	Diva Core
Coverstock	Class 5F Reactive
Factory Finish	500 Siaair Micro Pad / Royal Compound / Royal Shine
RG Max	2.568
RG Int	2.567
RG Min	2.516
Differential	0.052
Asymmetric Diff	0.001
RG Average	4.4
Hook (1-250)	165
Length (1-235)	150
Breakpoint (1-150)	110

Ball Motion	Finished with a Royal Shine Finish, the Diva Pearl skids easily through the front and mid-lane turning over hard on the backend providing a strong flip motion showing the pins who's boss. The Class 5F coverstock has just the right attitude on medium to light oil lane conditions.
Reaction Setup	The DV8 Diva Pearl can be drilled using the standard drilling techniques developed for bowling balls with symmetric cores.
Ball Maintenance	To reduce oil absorption and remove dirt from the surface of the ball, clean your ball with a cleaner designed for reactive bowling balls after each session.
Warranty Info	All DV8 bowling balls have been manufactured to the highest standards of workmanship and material in the bowling industry, and we warrant that they will be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a period of two years from the date of purchase.



